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Women / HS
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greenwich HS * 140.425 35.325 33.900 35.475 35.725
11 1 1

2105 Adnerys De Jesus 9.700 9.600 9.7259.550
2106 Kelsey Fedorko 9.075 8.400 9.3009.250
2103 Gianna Cardini 8.450 8.000 8.175
2102 Fiona  Brock 8.100 7.900 8.600
2101 Aisling Brock 8.5258.075

2 Southington HS * 134.450 34.800 31.800 33.600 34.250
32 4 3

2206 Taryn Meenan 8.875 8.400 8.8258.450
2202 Victoria Castillo 8.800
2201 Kayla Birmingham 8.675 8.7758.300
2214 Rachel Williams 8.450 8.100 8.6508.400
2213 Hannah Weir 7.700
2209 Katarina Rothstein 7.600 8.0008.450

3 Glastonbury HS * 132.950 33.300 32.100 33.000 34.550
26 2 4

2308 Victoria Karl 8.800 8.100 8.550
2312 Molly Sullivan 8.300 7.850 8.5757.750
2304 Renee Dorer 8.100 8.150 8.550
2314 Ashley Zimmerman 8.100 8.000
2305 Taylor Duchesneau 8.8008.750
2302 Alixis Coughlan 7.950
2306 Brianna Feldman 8.625

4 Trumbull HS * 131.800 34.025 30.650 33.750 33.375
43 5 2

2509 Natalie Smerling 9.075 8.300 9.1258.850
2503 Kate Burns 8.800 8.000 8.7508.250
2507 Miranda Hass 8.125 6.450 8.0507.850
2506 Mary DiMartino 8.025 7.450
2511 Andrea Veillleux 7.900 8.800

5 EL/W/M HS * 130.975 33.800 32.050 32.000 33.125
54 3 5

2601 Maranda Ealahan 8.800 8.050 8.0257.750
2603 Morgan Staehle 8.750 8.400 8.6507.850
2602 Elisabeth Heikkinen 8.600 7.800 8.6008.750
2604 Angeala Testa 7.650 7.800 7.8507.650
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6 NFA * 127.025 33.525 30.600 30.100 32.800
65 6 8

2709 Quinn Sinay 8.500 7.700 8.2008.100
2706 Jocelyn McNally 8.500 7.750 8.1007.000
2703 Anna Ciriello 8.400 8.2507.100
2707 Hope Nazario 8.125 6.050
2702 Taylor Churchill 9.100 8.2507.900

7 Newtown HS * 124.125 32.150 29.200 31.325 31.450
87 7 6

2402 Cameron Vasquez 8.250 7.9507.400
2407 Maddie Jannott 8.100 7.200 8.0508.150
2408 Allyson Kenny 8.000 8.000 8.3008.375
2410 Sarah Macmullen 7.800 7.000 7.400
2404 Olivia Brosnan 7.000
2401 Alana O'Donnell 7.150

8 Staples * 122.250 31.875 27.950 30.750 31.675
78 8 7

2006 Anastazia Perry 8.000 7.750
2002 Anna Costello 7.975 7.775
2004 Chandler  O'Reardon 7.950 7.100 8.650
2001 Alexis Bernard 7.950 7.9256.850
2010 Alexis Wetmore 7.500 7.800
2007 Hannah Rose 7.050 8.1757.500
2003 Mary  Fulton 6.300
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